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The restaurant from REHOBOTH BEACH offers 139 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average
price of $21.5.
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The Federal Bistro Fritter Shop Menu

PASSION FRUIT SORBET

Alcoholic Drinks

WARSTEINER PILSNER $7.0
Entrées

CHILLED SUMMER CORN SOUP $14.0

Antipasti

ROMAN-STYLE ARTICHOKE

gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Dolci

TORTA NONNA $10.0

Snacks

OYSTER FRITTERS

Drinks

DRINKS

Spirits

GREY GOOSE VODKA $16.0

funch

SHRIMP SALAD SANDWICH $18.0

Beer

COORS LIGHT $7.0

Hii Dazs-&is

VANILLA CARAMEL

Beverages

HOT HERBAL TEA $6.0

Tirst Course

TRUFFLED RISOTTO FRITTERS ON
ARRIVAL

Single

NON-ALCOHOLIC HEINEKEN OO $7.0

Deluve Sandwiches
ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE $12.0
White

HOUSE MADE WHITE SANGRIA $12.0

Bourbon

WOODFORD BOURBON $16.0

Gluten Tree

MILK CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT

Bottled Beer

DELCO LAGER $7.0

Second Course

AGNOLOTTI OF ITALIAN CHESTNUTS
RICOTTA CHEESE
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[ ]
Third Course
POTATO-CRUSTED GOLDEN TILEFISH
FILET

Fourth Course

SLOW-COOKED BREAST OF SMOKED
PENNSYLVANIA DUCK

On Tap

DESCHUTES IPA FRESH SQUEEZED $7.0

Coffee Bar

CAFE LATTE ESPRESSO $6.0
Our Beers

ALLAGASH WHITE WHEAT $7.0
ﬂl l. [ ]

ELDERFLOWER COSMO $14.0
MACALLAN SINGLE MALT $14.0
Whiskey & Bourbon

BASIL HAYDEN'S $16.0

Each Order Of Gourmet Tries
Includes 1 Dipping Sauce

ROASTED RED PEPPER AIOLI

fifter Dinner

CHOCOLATE MARTINI $11.0

Boitled | Canned Beers find
Hard Seltzer

CAPE MAY IPA $7.0

Desserts*

APPLE PIE*

Tive Course

UPSIDE DOWN GRANNY SMITH APPLE
CAKE

Bourbon, Whiskey & Tiye

HILLROCK BOURBON $30.0

Vegetarian: Starter

CORN FRITTERS

Beer (Draught)

MILLER LIGHT $7.0
‘Wine Based Cockitails

APPLE PIE SHOOTER $5.0
Today's House-Made Tce

Cream & Sorbet

STRAWBERRY RHUBARB ICE CREAM

Salcombe Dairy Ice Cream &
Sorbet (Vegetarian)

RASPBERRY SORBET
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fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

Side Dishes

PARMESAN RISOTTO
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES $9.0

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO $6.0
COFFEE $6.0

Starters

HOUSE-MADE GNOCCHI WITH
ROASTED ZUCCHINI

FRISEE ARUGULA SALAD WITH
FIFER FARMS GOLDEN PEACHES

EQUINOX TRUFFLED MAC
CHEESE

Cocktails
BLACKBERRY MOJITO $13.0

WATERMELON BASIL MARGARITA $12.0

ORANGE PASSION HARD
KOMBUCHA

[ ]
Fritters
BBQ RUB CAULIFLOWER

ROMAN STYLE ARTICHOKES*
BBQ RUB CAULIFLOWER*

Sauces

CHIVE CREME FRAICHE
LOUISIANA-STYLE REMOULADE
CLASSIC CREAMY RANCH

$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$9.0

LEMON-HORSERADISH AIOLI

fifter-Dinner Drinks

CARAMEL, VANILLA, HAZELNUT

CAPPUCCINO $7.0
REHOBOTH MUDSLIDE $14.0
SANDEMAN 10 YR OLD TAWNY ¢ ¢
PORTO

UNDERCOVER AGENT $12.0
Soups| Salads|Sanduwiches
TOMATO WATERMELON 6120
GAZPACHO*

ARUGULA SWEET MELON SALAD* $14.0
FRI'NINI SANDWICH $16.0

TOMATO MOZZARELLA PANNINI $14.0

Specials

CRISPY ZUCCHINI BLOSSOMS* $12.0

SAUTEED VIRGINIA OYSTERS $16.0
BBQ'D CAROLINA WHITE SHRIMP  $14.0
GRILLED LBI SWORDFISH $28.0
PAN ROASTED JERSEY DAY BOAT $32.0
SCALLOPS ]
Top Shelf Spirits

HENDRICK'S ORBRIUM $15.0
HENDRICK'S NEPTUNA $15.0

CASA AZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA $45.0

UNCLE NEAREST 100 PROOF
BOURBON

COTTON REED DC RUM $8.0

$15.0
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& Sauce

LOUISIANA STYLE REMOULADE
CLASSIC CREAMY RANCH*
LEMON HORSERADISH AIOLI
SESAME TAHINI*

VANILLA CARAMEL*

Ingredients Used
CARAMEL

SCALLOPS

SEAFOOD

CORN

VEGETABLES

& o u c H l .l
BAYOU RUM PUNCH
STONER'S CRAN MADRAS
MEYER LEMON GIN TONIC
CHERRY LIME KYIV MULE
TOMAHAWK OLD FASHION

CRATER LAKE HAZELNUT
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Dessert

APPLE PIE
MEXICAN CHURROS
ITALIAN STYLE BOMBOLONI

COMPRESSED DELMARVA
PEACHES

APPLE PIE FRITTERS

BRANDI'S HOUSEMADE ANGEL
CAKE

AFFOGATO

$6.0

$10.0
$12.0
$15.0
$11.0
$13.0

$12.0

$11.0
$10.0

$11.0
$9.0
$10.0

$8.0

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
SALAD

DESSERTS
TOSTADAS

SOUP

MEAT

FISH

ICE CREAM

Mains
FEDERAL SEAFOOD GUMBO

FRIED VIRGINIA OYSTER
SANDWICH

EGG YOLK FETTUCCINE

PAN-ROASTED WILD NORTH
CAROLINA SEA SCALLOPS

GRILLED ANGUS BEEF SKIRT
STEAK

BAKED SPINACH WILD
MUSHROOM CANNELLONI

JAPANESE EGGPLANT TERIYAKI

GRILLED GEORGIA BANKS
SWORDFISH

Wine By The Glass
BRILLA! ROSE PROSECCO

MELEA TEMPRANILLO ROSE,
VALENCIA, SPAIN 2021

FABLEIST ALBARINO, PASO
ROBLES, CA 2020

PALISADE SAUVIGNON BLANC,
VIN DE PAYS, FRANCE 2020

IL NIDO PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO
ITALY, 2021

$38.0

$25.0
$33.0

$37.0

$36.0

$29.0
$28.0

$36.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0
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SEA SUN CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA, 2020

SEAN MINOR FOUR BEARS PINOT
NOIR, CALIFORNIA, 2020

CHATEAU DESABLET BORDEAUX
2019

CAYMUS VINEYARDS BONANZA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON NV,
CALIFORNIA

Wine By The Boitle

EMMOLO NO. 5 SPARKLING WINE,
CALIFORNIA

GRUET METHODE CHAMPAGNE,
BLANC DE NOIR, AMERICAN
SPARKLING WINE, NEW MEXICO

REINE D'OR SPARKLING, SEMI-
SECO D'ANOIA, SPAIN

CHARLES AND CHARLES ROSE,
COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WASHINGTON, 2019

DUCKHORN DECOY SAUVIGNON
BLANC, NAPA VALLEY, CA 2020

THE APPLICANT SAUVIGNON
BLANC, VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE
2021

$11.0

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$58.0

$45.0

$60.0

$43.0

$46.0

$42.0

BOURGOGNE COTE D'OR

CHARDONNAY, COTE DE NUITS, $64.0
FRANCE 2018

MACROSTI CHARDONNAY, $52.0
SONOMA CALIFORNIA, 2019 ’
BOGEL CHARDONNAY, $38.0
CLARKSBURG, CA 2020 ’
FIELD RECORDINGS CHENIN $53.0
BLANC, CENTRAL COAST, CA 2021 ’
VICENTIN BLANC DE MALBEC, $42.0
VALLE DE UCO, ARGENTINA 2021 ’
SOLENA PINOT NOIR,

WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON, $65.0
2020

DE SABLET BORDEAUX, $48.0
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2020 ’
LEUTA TAU SUPER TUSCAN, $66.0
TOSCANA, ITALY, 2014 ’
FROG'S LEAP CABERNET

SAUVIGNON, RUTHERFORD, $100.0
NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2018

JUGGERNAUT HILLSIDE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $70.0

CLARKSBURG, CA 2019
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The Federal Bistro Fritter Shop

62A Rehoboth Ave, 19971, Opening Hours:
Rehoboth Beach, US, Wednesday 17:30-21:00
REHOBOTH BEACH, United Thursday 17:30-21:00
States Friday 17:30-21:00

Saturday 17:30-21:00
Sunday 17:30-21:00

Made with menulist.menu
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